Product Datasheet
Description
The Sartoflow® Study will prove to be your best assistant in
uItra- and diafiltration applications. This manual benchtop
crossflow system has been optimized for ultrafiltration,
microfiltration and diafiltration applications used in many
downstream processes.
It will assist you by conveniently displaying interactive

Sartocon® Eco New Hydrosart®
Ultrafiltration Cassettes
Order Information
Available types and order numbers
Type Filter Area Cut-Off Order No.
Sartocon®
cassettes
0.7 m² 10 kD 3M21443907E- -SW
Sartocon®
cassettes
0.7 m² 30 kD 3M21445907E- -SW
Sartocon®
cassettes
0.7 m² 100 kD 3M21446807E- -SW
Sartocon®
Slice cassettes
0.14 m² 10 kD 3M51443901E- -SW
Sartocon®
Slice cassettes
0.14 m² 30 kD 3M51445901E- -SW
Sartocon®
Slice cassettes
0.14 m² 100 kD 3M51446801E- -SW
Sartocon® Slice Cassettes
Ultrafilter
Membrane
Area MWCO Part Number
Hydrosart® UF 0.1 m² 2 kD 3051441901E- -SW
Hydrosart® UF 0.1 m² 5 kD 3051442901E- -SW
Hydrosart® UF 0.1 m² 10 kD 3051443901E- -SW
Hydrosart® UF 0.1 m² 30 kD 3051445901E- -SW
Hydrosart® UF 0.1 m² 100 kD 3051446801E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² 1 kD 3051460901E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² 5 kD 3051462901E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² 8 kD 3051463401E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² 10 kD 3051463901E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² 30 kD 3051465901E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² 50 kD 3051465001E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² 100 kD 3051466801E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² 300 kD 3051467901E- -SW
PESU UF 0.1 m² Albumin 305146AL01K- -SW
Microfilter Membrane
Hydrosart® MF 0.1 m² 0.2 μm 3051860701W- -SW
Hydrosart® MF 0.1 m² 0.45 μm 3051860601W- -SW
PESU MF 0.1 m² 0.1 μm 3051545801W- -SW